90+
CRI 50,000
HOURS
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®
INDOOR
630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Brightness:	 5160 Lumens
Power (Watts):	 30 watt
Input Voltage:	 100-240V AC
LED CCT:	 6000K Cool White
CRI:	 90+
LED Chip Size:	 SMD 2835
LED Chips:	 96 pcs
IP Rating:	 IP20
Environment:	 Indoor Use - Dry Location
Beam Angle:	 360°
Length:	 13 in / 330.2 mm long
Diameter:	 3.31 in / 84.07 mm wide
Cable Length: 	 10.94 in / 278 mm thick
Power Cord Length: 4.45 in / 113 mm
Mounting:	 Suspended mounting with supplied steel
	 cables and clip on each end of the LED cube
	 light
Included Items:	1x LED Cube Light
	 1x 10 Ft Length Power Cord
Manufacturer:	 Elumalight
Rating:	 ETL Listed
Avg. Lifetime:	 ± 30,000 - 50,000 hours
Warranty:	 3 years limited
EL-SL13-6K LED Cube Light
SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
© 2020 Step 1 Dezigns, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P1
•	 Easy Plug N Play installation
•	 Connect multiple lights together with the supplied power
cord
•	 Maintenance-free & trouble-free operation
•	 LED Chips are high intensity, ultra-bright
•	 Low heat operation; cool to the touch
•	 Fully enclosed electronics for safe operation
•	 Up to 50,000 hours Lifespan
•	 ETL Listed
•	 Decorative Lighting for Tradeshows, Exhibition, Retail
Displays
•	 Retail Stores, Restaurants, Casinos, Lounges, and Residen-
tial Homes
•	 Backlighting Graphic Cubes
•	 Custom DIY projects
APPLICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
LED Cube Light is rated IP20 for indoor lighting applications. It
can easily suspend mounted into any cubic or fabric-covered
suspended display or use for backlighting graphics.
The LED Cube Lights can be connected together to achieve
continuous illumination with 360° lighting coverage. Available
in 6000K Cool White CCT and supplied with 10 inches suspen-
sion cables and clips on each end. ETL Listed.
DESCRIPTION
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®
630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Dimensions
© 2020 Step 1 Dezigns, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P2
EL-SL13-6K LED Cube Light
Unit: mm
Application Images